GOVERNMENT OF CHHATTISGARH, WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
Office of the Executive Engineer

Water Resources Division Balod (C.G.)

S.No Amendments

1 2.45.3 (a) The Contractor shall employ the following technical staff during the execution of work:
(1)   One Graduate Engineer, Minimum Salary @ Rs. 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand) per-

month, when cost of the work to be executed is more than Rs. 100 (Hundred) Lakhs;
(2)   One Diploma-holder Sub Engineer, Minimum Salary @ Rs. 15,000/- (Fifteen Thousand)

per month, when the cost of the work to be executed is more than Rs. 20 (Twenty) Lakhs
but not more than Rs. 100 (Hundred) Lakhs.

(Clause 2.45.3 (a) (1) & (2) is amendmended is accordance with Government of Chhattisgarh,
General Administration Department, Mantraly, Mahanadi Bhawan, Atal Nagar, Nawa Raipur Letter